



Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Content includes provisions regarding the Board of Directors and the Board of Supervisors.

附件四、近三年資本支出的用途與效益執行情況報告

Table with 6 columns: 性質分類, 台北, 水輪, 竹北, 鹿港, 東勢, 總計. Rows include categories like 新增生財器具, 房屋及建築改良, etc.

附件五、一〇一〇年度財務報表暨會計師查核報告書

會計師查核報告
台輪精密科技股份有限公司 公鑒：
台輪精密科技股份有限公司民國一〇一一年及一〇一〇年十二月三十一日之資產負債表...

謝明忠 會計師 林宜慧 會計師
行政院金融監督管理委員會核准
金管證審字第 1000028068 號

台輪精密科技股份有限公司 公鑒：
台輪精密科技股份有限公司及其子公司民國一〇一一年及一〇一〇年十二月三十一日之合併資產負債表...

謝明忠 會計師 林宜慧 會計師
行政院金融監督管理委員會核准
金管證審字第 1000028068 號

謝明忠 會計師 林宜慧 會計師
行政院金融監督管理委員會核准
金管證審字第 1000028068 號

附件六、一〇一〇年度虧損撥補表

Table with 3 columns: 項目, 金額 (小計, 合計). Rows include 保留未分配盈餘, 減：本期虧損, etc.

董事長：楊劍平 經理人：楊劍平 會計主管：陳金鐘

附件七、公司章程修正條文對照表

Table with 3 columns: 公司現行條文, 修訂後條文, 修訂理由. Contains detailed amendments to the company charter.

附件八、公開發行公司資金貸與他人及背書保證處理準則修訂條文對照表

Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Details amendments to financial lending and guarantee rules.

Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Details amendments to public offering procedures.

Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Details amendments regarding share repurchase and dividends.

Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Details amendments regarding financial reporting and audits.

Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Details amendments regarding financial reporting and audits.

Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Details amendments regarding risk management.

Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Details amendments regarding risk management.

Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Details amendments regarding risk management.

Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Details amendments regarding risk management.

Table with 3 columns: 修正條文, 現行條文, 說明. Details amendments regarding financial reporting and audits.

附件九、資金貸與他人及背書保證作業程序修正條文對照表

Table with 3 columns: 公司現行條文, 修訂後條文, 修訂理由. Details amendments to financial lending and guarantee procedures.

